TERMINATE & CONNECT
Technical Data
Material
Conductor: Copper
Plating: Tin
Insulation: Vinyl
Operating temperature
-40°C to +105°C
Ratings
Max voltage rating: 600V
Features
DIN 46288 Part 4
Zero Halogen
Flared barrel
Easy wire insertion
Tooling
Ratchet action crimp tools
Ergonomic anti-slip handles
Pressure adjustable tensioner
Cord end terminals : 0.5 to 10mm²
Tool length: 230mm
Weight: 0.6 kgs
Part Number : ECET6
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN
F
L
d
W
Cord end terminals : 4 to 16mm²
Tool length: 230mm
Weight: 0.6 kgs
Part Number : ECET16
Cord end terminals : 16 to 35mm²
Tool length: 240mm
Weight: 0.6 kgs
Part Number : ECET35
Cord End Terminals German colour coding
Part Number
Colour Wire Width Length Ferrule
(German) (mm²) (W) (L) (F) (d)
ECE0.25BLU BLUE 0.20 100 1.9 10.4 6.5 0.8
ECE0.5ORA ORANGE 0.50 100 3.3 14.0 8.0 1.0
ECE0.75WHT WHITE 0.75 100 3.6 14.3 8.0 1.2
ECE1.0YEL YELLOW 1.00 100 3.8 14.6 8.0 1.5
ECE1.5RED RED 1.50 100 4.5 14.6 8.0 1.8
ECE2.5BLU BLUE 2.50 100 5.1 15.4 8.0 2.3
ECE4.0GREY GREY 4.00 100 5.5 16.5 9.0 2.5
ECE6.0BLK BLACK 6.00 100 6.9 20.5 12.0 3.5
ECE10IVY IVORY 10.00 100 8.4 21.5 12.0 4.5
ECE16GRN GREEN 16.00 100 9.4 22.2 12.0 5.8
ECE25BRN BROWN 25.00 100 11.8 29.0 16.0 7.5
ECE35BEI BEIGE 35.00 100 13.1 30.0 16.0 8.3
Pack Qty Dia
(pcs)
ECE50OLV OLIVE 50.00 100 15.0 36.0 19.0 10.3
46 To purchase these products visit us online at  www.expresselectrical.co.uk
Cord End Terminals French colour coding
Part Number
Colour Wire Width Length Ferrule
(French) (mm²) (W) (L) (F) (d)
ECE0.25VIO VIOLET 0.20 100 1.9 10.4 6.5 0.8
ECE0.5WHT WHITE 0.50 100 3.3 14.0 8.0 1.0
ECE0.75BLU BLUE 0.75 100 3.6 14.3 8.0 1.2
ECE1.0RED RED 1.00 100 3.8 14.6 8.0 1.5
ECE1.5BLK BLACK 1.50 100 4.5 14.6 8.0 1.8
ECE2.5GREY GREY 2.50 100 5.1 15.4 8.0 2.3
ECE4.0ORA ORANGE 4.00 100 5.5 16.5 9.0 2.5
ECE6.0GRN GREEN 6.00 100 6.9 20.5 12.0 3.5
ECE10BRN BROWN 10.00 100 8.4 21.5 12.0 4.5
ECE16IVY IVORY 16.00 100 9.4 22.2 12.0 5.8
ECE25BLK BLACK 25.00 100 11.8 29.0 16.0 7.5
ECE35RED RED 35.00 100 13.1 30.0 16.0 8.3
Pack Qty Dia
(pcs)
ECE50BLU BLUE 50.00 100 15.0 36.0 19.0 10.3
ECE70YEL 70.00 100 16.0 37.0 20.0 13.5YELLOW
F
L
d
W
All dimensions are in mm
All dimensions are in mm
TERMINATE & CONNECT
Technical Data
Material
Conductor: Copper
Plating: Tin
Insulation: Vinyl
Operating temperature
-40°C to +105°C
Ratings
Max voltage rating: 600V
Features
DIN 46288 Part 4
Zero Halogen
Flared barrel
Easy wire insertion
Tooling
Ratchet action crimp tools
Ergonomic anti-slip handles
Pressure adjustable tensioner
Dual entry terminals : 0.5 to 16mm²
Tool length: 230mm
Weight: 0.6 kgs
Part Number : EDCET35
REACH ZERO
HALOGEN
L
d
W
U.K. Office +44 (0)141 941 3689 U.A.E. Office +971 (0)4 887 5570
Cord End Un-insulated terminals
Part Number
Wire Width Length
(mm²) (W) (L) (d)
EUCE0.5-6 0.5 100 1.7 6.0 1.0
EUCE0.75-6 0.75 100 1.9 6.0 1.2
EUCE0.75-10 0.75 100 1.9 10.0 1.2
EUCE1.0-6 1.00 100 2.2 6.0 1.5
EUCE1.0-10 1.00 100 2.2 10.0 1.5
EUCE1.5-7 1.50 100 2.5 7.0 1.8
EUCE1.5-10 1.50 100 2.5 10.0 1.8
EUCE2.5-7 2.5 100 3.3 7.0 2.3
EUCE2.5-12 2.5 100 3.3 12.0 2.3
EUCE4.0-9 4.0 100 3.9 9.0 2.8
EUCE4.0-12 4.0 100 3.9 12.0 2.8
EUCE6.0-12 6.0 100 4.8 12.0 3.5
EUCE6.0-15 6.0 100 4.8 15.0 3.5
EUCE10-12 10.0 100 5.8 12.0 4.5
EUCE10-18 10.0 100 5.8 18.0 4.5
EUCE16-12 16.0 100 7.2 12.0 5.8
EUCE25-15 25.0 100 9.1 15.0 7.5
EUCE35-18 35.0 100 10.2 18.0 8.3
Pack Qty Dia
(pcs)
F
L
d
W
Part Number
Colour Wire Width Length Ferrule
(mm²) (mm²) (W) (L) (F) (d)
EDET0.5WHT WHITE 0.50 100 5.0 14.5 8.0 1.5
EDET0.75GREY GREY 0.75 100 5.1 14.7 8.0 1.8
EDET1.0RED RED 1.00 100 5.5 15.1 8.0 2.0
EDET1.5BLK BLACK 1.50 100 6.6 15.5 8.0 2.3
EDET2.5BLU BLUE 2.50 100 7.9 18.5 10.0 2.9
EDET4.0GREY GREY 4.00 100 8.9 23.1 12.0 3.8
EDET6.0YEL YELLOW 6.00 100 14.5 26.1 14.0 4.9
EDET10.0RED RED 10.00 100 12.5 26.6 14.0 6.5
EDET16.0BLU BLUE 16.00 100 23.7 31.3 16.0 8.3
Pack Qty Dia
(pcs)
Cord End Terminals Dual entry
All dimensions are in mm
All dimensions are in mm